
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-168 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:11/2/2021 Building Services Department

On agenda: Final action:1/12/2022

Title: Authorize a construction services contract for interior and exterior restoration of the Juanita J. Craft
Civil Rights House located at 2618 Warren Avenue with Nouveau Technology Services. L.P. dba
Nouveau Construction and Technology Services, L.P. through Sourcewell Contract TX-NT-101619-
NCT - Not to exceed $1,137,298.03 - Financing:  Juanita Craft Civil Rights House & Memorial Garden
Fund ($272,372.00), Capital Construction Fund ($350,879.96), Park and Recreation Facilities Fund
(2006 General Obligation Bond Fund) ($54,046.07), and Gifts & Donations Fund ($460,000.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 7

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

